
LOT 11 RIVER RISE RESIDENTIAL S/

WD 1074-2582, WD 1075-919, WD 10

BUZZERD CHRISTOPHER/BUZZERD SABRINA
358 SW MARYNIK DR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10006-211

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16717.020 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

05/17/2021 MLU 5.01 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
3

548,370
54,856
70,000

673,226
122,621
550,605

HX HB 51,411
499,194
673,226
49,960

621,512

1410/0961 4/23/2020 WD Q V 01 68,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT HOLLAND JR & S

CHRISTOPHER & SABRI

1237/1503 6/27/2012 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT H JR & SHERRY 

ROBERT HOLLAND JR &

2026
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000050114 Screen Enclosure 27,700 06/14/2024

000048660 Swimming Pool and 69,000 11/15/2023

40739 SFR 0 10/20/2020

2022HX Base Yr

358 SW MARYNIK DR, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,230 120.5710 135.04 571,219 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 3161

BAS 3,161 100 3,161 409,787

FGR 888 55 488 63,264

FOP 350 30 105 13,612

FSP 572 40 229 29,687

UST 549 45 247 32,021

5,520 4,230 548,370

BAS=[ORIG=70,10] S13 W6 S5 W3 S8 S20 E9 S8 E14 N1 N10 E13 S4
E15 N4 E13 S10 S1 E14 N23 E8 N32 W19 S22 W17 N7 U4L4 W6 D4L4
S7 W10 N14 N7 W17 $
FGR=[ORIG=37,36] S36 E6 S2 E12 N2 E6 N16 N20 W24 $
FSP=[ORIG=87,17] S14 E10 N7 U4R4 E6 D4R4 S7 E17 N22 W17 S8
W24 $
FOP=[ORIG=84,53] S10 E41 N10 W13 S4 W15 N4 W13 $
UST=[ORIG=170,20] S20 W5 S9 E5 S7 E14 N36 W14 $
.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 2,100.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2022 2021 100 3,360

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 512.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,536

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 31 13 403.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2026 2025 98 27,646

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 839.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2026 2025 100 4,615

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,242.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2026 2025 95 17,699

54,856

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


